
SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE (YEAR 13)  
 

Date Session Board Code Exam 
Mon, 13 May  PM OCR Y410/01 Further Math B (Mei): Core Pure (AS) 

Tue, 14 May  AM AQA 7132/1 Business: Paper 1 

Wed, 15 May  AM AQA 7136/1 Economics: Paper 1 

Wed, 15 May  AM AQA 1350/1 Mathematical Studies Paper 1 

Fri, 17 May  AM AQA 7182/1 Psychology: Paper 1 

Mon, 20 May  AM AQA 7192/1 Sociology: Paper 1 

Mon, 20 May  PM AQA 7136/2 Economics: Paper 2 

Tue, 21 May  AM AQA 7132/2 Business: Paper 2 

Tue, 21 May  PM Pearson 9AA0 01 Arabic Translation Into English 

Tue, 21 May  PM Pearson 9PL0 01 Politics UK 

Wed, 22 May  AM AQA 7182/2 Psychology: Paper 2 

Wed, 22 May  PM OCR Y420/01 Further Maths B (Mei): Core Pure 

Thu, 23 May  AM Pearson 9HI0 1H History: Britain Transformed 

Thu, 23 May  AM AQA 1350/2A Mathematical Studies: Paper 2 Opt A 

Thu, 23 May  AM AQA 1350/2C Mathematical Studies: Paper 2 Opt C 

Thu, 23 May  PM AQA 7702/1 English Language: Paper 1 

Thu, 23 May  PM AQA 7127/1 Accounting: Paper 1 

Thu, 23 May  PM OCR H418/01 Law: Legal System & Criminal Law  

Fri, 24 May  AM AQA 7408/1 Physics: (Astrophysics) Paper 1 

Fri, 24 May  AM AQA 7717/1A English Literature B: Paper 1a 

Fri, 24 May  PM OCR Y413/01 Further Math B (Mei): Mod Algorithm (AS) 

Mon, 03 Jun  AM AQA 7127/2 Accounting: Paper 2 

Mon, 03 Jun  PM AQA 7182/3 Psychology: Paper 3 

Mon, 03 Jun  PM OCR Y433/01 Further Math B (Mei):  Mdlg Algrthms Wtn 

Tue, 04 Jun  AM AQA 7192/2 Sociology: Paper 2 

Tue, 04 Jun  PM Pearson 9AA0 02 Translation Into Arabic 

Tue, 04 Jun  PM AQA 7357/1 Mathematics: Paper 1 

Tue, 04 Jun  PM Pearson 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 

Wed, 05 Jun  AM AQA 7717/2B English Literature B: Paper 2b 

Wed, 05 Jun  PM Pearson 9PL0 02 Politics: UK Government 

Wed, 05 Jun  PM AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design: Paper 1 

Wed, 05 Jun  PM AQA 7402/1 Biology: Paper 1 

Thu, 06 Jun  AM AQA 7408/2 Physics: (Astrophysics) Paper 2 

Thu, 06 Jun  AM AQA 7132/3 Business: Paper 3 

Thu, 06 June  PM     EXAM CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON (1) 
Fri, 07 Jun  AM AQA 7692/1 Spanish: Paper 1 List, Read & Writ 

Fri, 07 Jun  AM AQA 7702/2 English Language: Paper 2 

Fri, 07 Jun  AM AQA 7136/3 Economics: Paper 3 

Fri, 07 Jun  PM OCR Y421/01 Further Maths B (Mei): Mech Major Wtn 

Fri, 07 Jun  PM OCR Y412/01 Further Maths B (Mei): Stats A Wtn 

Fri, 07 Jun  PM OCR Y431/01 Further Maths B (Mei): Mech Minor Wtn 

Fri, 07 Jun  PM Pearson 9HI0 2H History: The USA 

Mon, 10 Jun  AM WJEC A120UB0-1 RS (ADV) Component1b Study Of Islam 



SUMMER 2024 EXAM TIMETABLE (YEAR 13)  
 

Mon, 10 Jun  AM AQA 7405/1 Chemistry: Paper 1 

Mon, 10 Jun  AM AQA 7652/1 French: Paper 1 List, Read & Writ 

Mon, 10 Jun  AM OCR H418/03 Law: The Ntre Law & Human Rights  

Mon, 10 Jun  PM OCR H446/01 Computer Science: Computer Systems  

Tue, 11 Jun  AM Pearson 9HI0 34 History: Change & State In Britain 

Tue, 11 Jun  PM AQA 7192/3 Sociology: Paper 3 

Tue, 11 Jun  PM AQA 7357/2 Mathematics: Paper 2 

Tue, 11 Jun  PM Pearson 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 

Wed, 12 Jun  AM AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design Adv Paper 2 

Wed, 12 Jun  PM Pearson 9AA0 03 Arabic: Listening, Reading, Writing 

Thu, 13 June  PM     EXAM CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON (2) 
Fri, 14 Jun  AM Pearson 9PL0 3A Politics: Comparative Politics USA 

Fri, 14 Jun  AM AQA 7402/2 Biology: Paper 2 

Fri, 14 Jun  PM OCR Y432/01 Further Maths B (Mei): Stat Minor  

Mon, 17 Jun  AM AQA 7408/3/A Physics: (Astrophysics) Sections A & B  

Mon, 17 Jun  AM AQA 7692/2 Spanish: Paper 2 Writing 

Mon, 17 Jun  PM WJEC A120U20-1 Rs - Islam: Philosophy Of Religion 

Tue, 18 Jun  AM AQA 7405/2 Chemistry: Paper 2 

Tue, 18 Jun  PM OCR H446/02 Computer Science: Algorithms & Programming  

Wed, 19 Jun  AM AQA 7402/3 Biology: Paper 3 

Wed, 19 Jun  AM AQA 7652/2 French: Paper 2 Writing 

Thu, 20 Jun  AM WJEC A120U30-1 RS - Islam: Religion & Ethics 

Thu, 20 Jun  PM AQA 7357/3 Mathematics: Paper 3 

Thu, 20 Jun  PM Pearson 9MA0 03 31/32  Mathematics: Statistics & Mechanics 

Fri, 21 Jun  AM AQA 7405/3 Chemistry: Paper 3 

Wed, 26 June  ALL DAY     EXAM CONTINGENCY (final) 
 

Exam Contingency  

The dates that have been set aside as the contingency days are Thursday 6 June and Thursday 13 
June 2024 (afternoons only), and Wednesday 26 June 2024 (all day). 

This means that all students must be available to sit exams from the date of their first exam until 
Wednesday 26 June 2024.  This decision is not a school decision and applies to all students in all 
schools.  Please can all students/parents/carers make a note of the new contingency exam dates 
in the event that an awarding body needs to invoke its contingency plan.  

 


